    EKI-2525SI     EKI-2525MI
Features
 Provides 4 x 10/100 Mbps Ethernet ports with RJ45 connector
 Provides 1 x 100 Mbps Multi-mode SC type fiber optic port (EKI-
2525MI)
 Provides 1 x 100 Mbps Multi-mode ST type fiber optic port (EKI-
2525MI-ST)
 Provides 1 x 100 Mbps Single-mode SC type fiber optic port (EKI-

All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated: 5-Mar-2020
EKI-2525MI/SI
Ordering Information
 EKI-2525MI-BE 4-port Ethernet Switch w/ 1-port 100FX Multi-mode
 EKI-2525MI-ST-BE 4-port Ethernet
Switch w/ 1-port 100FX Multi-mode (ST type
connector)
 EKI-2525SI-AE 4-port Ethernet Switch w/ 1-port 100FX Single-mode
 EKI-2525SI-ST-AE 4-port Ethernet
Switch w/ 1-port 100FX Single-mode (ST type
connector)
Dimensions
EKI-2525MI/SI